
Ben Dietz Singles

Sponsored by White Flyer

Resident Trophies Shells

Non‐Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies

Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State Score ATA No.

T401 HIGH CLASS AAA KNUDSON DANIEL J     ISANTI          MN 99 03 10900  

T402   CLASS AAA RU KUBASCH NICK J       NEW GERMANY     MN 98 98 05115  

T403 HIGH CLASS AA LAMBERT JIM A        SPRING LAKE PAR MN 99 15 11574  

T404   CLASS AA RU LINDEN GLENN A       SPRING LAKE PAR MN 98 95 03863  

T405 HIGH CLASS A VLASAK JASON D       PRINCETON       MN 98 88 04864  

T406   CLASS A RU JOHNSON MATT E COON RAPIDS     MN 98 19 37793

T407 HIGH CLASS B GRAUNNKE JEFF R WATERTOWN       MN 97 16 28040

T408   CLASS B RU TOWNSEND TOM D       ALEXANDRIA      MN 97 80 06425  

T409 HIGH GUN CLASS C BECK MICHAEL J OGILVIE MN 99 22 14792

T410   CLASS C RU STEEN HADDAN PARKERS PRAIRIE MN 97 23 09521

T411 HIGH CLASS D SCHUTTA TOM A        HILMAN          MN 96 19 38530  

T412   CLASS D RU STOKMAN TOD M        MINNESOTA LAKE  MN 95 19 37296  

T413 HIGH JUNIOR BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT        MN 100 22 14847

T414 HIGH JUNIOR GOLD KNAUS JACK T         WATKINS         MN 99 13 16740  

T415 HIGH LADY I KELLY BECKY  M COKATO MN 98 03 10683

T416 HIGH LADY II HOWARD AMY J         WACONIA         MN 95 17 75850  

T417 NOVICE EMERY KADENCE MANKATO MN 85 23 08995

T418 HIGH SUB VETERAN LONNEMAN GLEN D      WORTHINGTON     MN 99 01 11225  

T419 HIGH SUB JUNIOR PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 97 24 10635

T420 HIGH SENIOR VETERAN OLSON DAVID A        COON RAPIDS     MN 99 91 04990  

T421 HIGH VETERAN MICHAELIS MIKE V     MONTICELLO      MN 98 85 06640  

T422 HIGH LADY MN CLASS B OEHLKE MARY E        BUFFALO         MN 95 15 18559  

N423 NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA   LAMONT PATRICK R     BRANDON         MB 99 98 05632  

N424 NON RES HIGH CLASS AA SPANGLER JOHN T CONNELLSVILLE PA 98 09 23396

N425 NON RES HIGH CLASS A SCHMITT CRAIG WALTON KS 97 91 02786

N426 NON RES HIGH CLASS B SEITER NICK G CANISTOTA  SD 99 15 12977

N427 NON RES HIGH CLASS C PUTZIER RONALD SIOUX FALLS     SD 95 49 07180

N428 NON RES HIGH CLASS D OBEREMBT AL FARGO           ND 96 94 04243

N429 NON RES HIGH JUNIOR HENNING LEXI M       MUSCATINE       IA 93 18 59501  

N430 NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD  EYE CODY NEWTON KS 100 19 37494

N431 NON RES HIGH LADY I SKAGGS SHAY D NASH OK 99 15 12017

N432 NON RES HIGH LADY II JACK SANDRA JO     ALTOONA         WI 98 85 02397  

N433 NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN UNRUH WAYNE O BISMARCK ND 99 04 14501

N434 NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR FALLERT GRADY FESTUS MO 96 21 14216

N435 NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN TAGTMEYER LARRY L    MONTGOMERY TX 98 20 20855  

N436 NON RES HIGH VETERAN TAYLOR ROB M MANHATTAN KS 99 20 20985
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2024 MN State Shoot
Event 4 - Ben Dietz Singles
Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $930.00)
( Place 1 = 100% )
Number of entries: 93
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $232.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

31 2 EYE, CODY 1937494 AA JG -- 100 $232.50

13 1 BECK, MICHAEL J. 2214792 C J -- 99

14 4 SEITER, NICK G. 1512977 B -- 99

26 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 AA V -- 99

36 3 LAMBERT, JIM A. 1511574 AA -- 99

37 5 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 AAA -- 99

40 2 KNUDSON, DANIEL J. 0310900 AAA -- 99

45 1 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE 7909777 AAA SBV -- 99

8 3 LAHR, JERRY P. 8407096 AA V -- 98

15 2 SPANGLER, JOHN T. 0923396 AA SBV -- 98

22 2 JACK, SANDRA JO 8502397 AAA L2 -- 98

26 1 CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR 2003339 AAA -- 98

26 2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 A SRV -- 98

26 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 AAA -- 98

31 3 BRAND, LEO W. 1940024 AAA J -- 98

37 1 KUBASCH, NICK J. 9805115 AAA -- 98



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

40 3 BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115 AA -- 98

43 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 AAA SBV -- 98

43 3 LAIB, PAT LEE 2808028 AAA SRV -- 98

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $232.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

27 3 TOWNSEND, TOM D. 8006425 B SRV -- 97 $14.50

29 4 SMITH, DAVID R. 9914160 A -- 97 $14.50

26 3 GOOCH, MICHAEL E. 9601424 AA SBV -- 97 $14.50

31 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 A -- 97 $14.50

19 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 AAA -- 97 $14.50

36 5 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442 A -- 97 $14.50

19 2 MAIN, TINA M. 1216308 B L2 -- 97 $14.50

39 3 PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635 B SJ -- 97 $14.50

41 5 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212 AAA L1 -- 97 $14.50

43 2 KEMPEL, MICHAEL J. 8006978 AA SBV -- 97 $14.50

43 5 MUNSON, ERIC 8110169 AAA SBV -- 97 $14.50

46 3 NEWMAN, ROBERT A. 0216654 AA SRV -- 97 $14.50

48 1 NELSON, RICK 8204950 AA V -- 97 $14.50

48 3 TOWNSEND, VICKY 1216012 A L1 -- 97 $14.50

50 2 GRAUNKE, JEFF R. 1628040 B SBV -- 97 $14.50

53 2 KUBASCH, CHAD A. 9915151 AA -- 97 $14.50

9 5 KALINA, LUKE D. 0315860 AA -- 96



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

22 3 HOWARD, DARRYL 7908384 A SBV -- 96

23 1 MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE 7908121 AA SBV -- 96

27 1 CAMPBELL, DAN 2802493 AA V -- 96

28 1 OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS 2216217 A SJ -- 96

35 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 AAA JG -- 96

40 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 AA JG -- 96

40 5 RAMSEY, SHAWN R. 1626963 AA SBV -- 96

49 4 BROWN, HUNTER L. 0766101 AA -- 96

50 5 OBEREMBT, AL 9404243 D SRV -- 96

53 1 WYNNEMER, ROBERT L. 9003427 A SRV -- 96

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $232.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

23 3 PETERSON, CURTIS 2811128 A SRV -- 95 $29.00

25 1 BANYAI, CLAUDE T. 9005928 C V -- 95 $29.00

25 5 ZWARYCH, JEFF W. 8203572 A SRV -- 95 $29.00

36 2 NELSON, RICH L. 1938547 B -- 95 $29.00

38 1 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 AAA -- 95 $29.00

39 2 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 A J -- 95 $29.00

50 3 BRIGHT, MIKE 8210098 AAA -- 95 $29.00

50 4 KITTOK, DANIEL J. 2072998 A SBV -- 95 $29.00

13 5 ENGUM, MICHAEL S. 9303715 C -- 94



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

18 1 ISAACSON, CRAIG 1776550 A -- 94

21 4 WALKER, DEAN S. 7909998 A SRV -- 94

28 3 KING, SHAWN W. 0760626 AA -- 94

29 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 B V -- 94

41 4 RAMSEY, KADE M. 1626969 A JG -- 94

42 4 SMITH, SCOTT L. 9703743 D -- 94

43 4 HAVERLY, JON T. 0415974 AAA -- 94

45 3 MORRISETTE, GARY P. 9405087 D V -- 94

47 1 STEVENS, MARK R. 0315941 AA V -- 94

50 1 VENNER, JUSTIN J. 0815693 AA -- 94

32 4 VEE, JOHN O. 0510458 B V -- 93

42 2 SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212 B SBV -- 93

27 5 MUNSON, ROBERT F. 2809898 AA SRV -- 93

18 2 PILARSKI, BRIAN J. 1939830 C SBV -- 93

13 3 NELSON, SAMANTHA A. 1859930 B L1 -- 93

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $231.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score Winnings

8 5 STUEWE, CHAD D. 2150008 B -- 92 $33.00

14 1 JACOBS, ROBERT A. 1016220 D SRV -- 92 $33.00

21 2 WIENS, JULIE A. 9904675 C L1 -- 92 $33.00

27 2 CYR, PAUL T. 2803435 B SRV -- 92 $33.00

29 1 REMPEL, JEFF S. 1610358 B -- 92 $33.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score Winnings

34 2 REDFIELD, FRANK J. 2811813 AA V -- 92 $33.00

45 2 MATHIES, CARTER R. 1626525 C JG -- 92 $33.00

16 5 DRESSLER, DENISE 2000115 C L2 -- 91

18 3 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 C SBV -- 91

41 2 RAMSEY, KERRA L. 1859233 A L1 -- 91

41 3 KNUDSON, MELISSA J. 0311269 C L1 -- 91

49 2 HEITZ, BRANDON J. 1315739 A -- 91

8 4 PASS, GREG J. 1628181 A SBV -- 90

14 3 SEITER, MELANIE 1512976 D L1 -- 89

20 5 LARSON, SCOTT A. 0315046 B SBV -- 89

24 4 LEWIC, TOM E. 1010460 C SRV -- 89

25 4 NODSLE, PERRY K. 8402740 D V -- 89

39 5 KLASSEN, AVA R. 2111435 A SJ -- 89

13 4 NELSON, PAUL G. 2117942 D SBV -- 88

24 3 ISAACSON, JOY 2300799 D L1 -- 86

16 2 RAINES, CRAIG W. 0115720 C SRV -- 85

16 4 OLSON, DARYLL E. 0817246 A SRV -- 84

51 2 CEYNOWA, MARK J. 2802690 B SRV -- 83

[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $550.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

( Place 1 = 100% )
Number of entries: 55
Number of classes: 5



Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $110.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

31 2 EYE, CODY 1937494 AA JG -- 100 $110.00 (Pending)

10 3 LONNEMAN, GLEN D. 0111225 AA SBV -- 99

13 1 BECK, MICHAEL J. 2214792 C J -- 99

14 4 SEITER, NICK G. 1512977 B -- 99

26 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 AA V -- 99

36 3 LAMBERT, JIM A. 1511574 AA -- 99

37 5 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 AAA -- 99

40 2 KNUDSON, DANIEL J. 0310900 AAA -- 99

45 1 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE 7909777 AAA SBV -- 99

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $108.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

26 1 CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR 2003339 AAA -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

26 2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 A SRV -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

22 2 JACK, SANDRA JO 8502397 AAA L2 -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

26 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 AAA -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

31 3 BRAND, LEO W. 1940024 AAA J -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

36 1 VLASAK, JASON D. 8804864 A -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

37 1 KUBASCH, NICK J. 9805115 AAA -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

40 3 BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115 AA -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)

43 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 AAA SBV -- 98 $12.00 (Pending)



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $108.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

27 3 TOWNSEND, TOM D. 8006425 B SRV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

29 4 SMITH, DAVID R. 9914160 A -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

26 3 GOOCH, MICHAEL E. 9601424 AA SBV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

34 4 COOK, RANDY P. 8906660 AAA SRV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

21 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 AAA -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

36 5 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442 A -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

19 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 AAA -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

39 3 PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635 B SJ -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

41 5 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212 AAA L1 -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

43 2 KEMPEL, MICHAEL J. 8006978 AA SBV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

43 5 MUNSON, ERIC 8110169 AAA SBV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

46 3 NEWMAN, ROBERT A. 0216654 AA SRV -- 97 $9.00 (Pending)

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $109.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score Winnings

28 1 OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS 2216217 A SJ -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)

35 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 AAA JG -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)

27 1 CAMPBELL, DAN 2802493 AA V -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)

40 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 AA JG -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score Winnings

23 1 MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE 7908121 AA SBV -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)

44 3 BEUMER, MARVIN W. 9202520 AA SBV -- 96 $18.25 (Pending)

25 5 ZWARYCH, JEFF W. 8203572 A SRV -- 95

39 2 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 A J -- 95

28 3 KING, SHAWN W. 0760626 AA -- 94

29 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 B V -- 94

43 4 HAVERLY, JON T. 0415974 AAA -- 94

44 2 SEGEBART, LOUIS 1924840 C SRV -- 94

47 1 STEVENS, MARK R. 0315941 AA V -- 94

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $109.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score Winnings

13 3 NELSON, SAMANTHA A. 1859930 B L1 -- 93 $36.50 (Pending)

24 2 WEINER, PERRY L. 8306463 AAA SBV -- 93 $36.50 (Pending)

42 2 SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212 B SBV -- 93 $36.50 (Pending)

21 2 WIENS, JULIE A. 9904675 C L1 -- 92

27 2 CYR, PAUL T. 2803435 B SRV -- 92

29 1 REMPEL, JEFF S. 1610358 B -- 92

44 1 MESSENGER, SCOTT R. 8205592 AA SRV -- 92

18 3 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 C SBV -- 91

49 2 HEITZ, BRANDON J. 1315739 A -- 91

20 5 LARSON, SCOTT A. 0315046 B SBV -- 89

25 4 NODSLE, PERRY K. 8402740 D V -- 89



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score Winnings

39 5 KLASSEN, AVA R. 2111435 A SJ -- 89

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $80.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 8

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

37 5 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 AAA -- 99 $18.00

41 5 THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212 AAA L1 -- 97 $12.00

35 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 AAA JG -- 96

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

46 3 NEWMAN, ROBERT A. 0216654 AA SRV -- 97 $10.00

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

31 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 A -- 97 $10.00

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

29 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 B V -- 94 $10.00

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

13 1 BECK, MICHAEL J. 2214792 C J -- 99 $12.00

18 3 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 C SBV -- 91 $8.00




